STANDING COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC ACCOUNTS PROGRAMME: 2009 (as at 15 January 2009)

PROGRAMME OF THE STANDING COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

FIRST QUARTER OF 2009

12 JANUARY - 25 FEBRUARY 2009
	
	
	JANUARY 2009
	

	DATE
	TIME
	AGENDA
	VENUE

	Tuesday, 20 January 2009
	10:00 - 12:00
	IPU Workshop
	TBC

	Wednesday , 21 January 2009
	10:00- 12:00
	Plenary meeting
Programme of Committee
	TBC

	Thursday, 22 January 2009
	10:00 - 12:00
	Group meetings
Resolutions
Hearing priorities
	

	Tuesday, 27 January 2009
	10:00 - 12:00
	Group meetings

Briefing/Preparation for hearings
	GHC

	Wednesday , 28 January 2009
	10:00 - 12:00
	Hearing on Department
	TBC

	
	
	FEBRUARY 2009
	
	

	Tuesday,03 February 2009
	10:00- 12:00
	Group meetings

Briefing/Preparation for hearings
	OAC

	Wednesday ,04 February 2009
	10:00- 12:00
	Hearing on Department
	V454

	Tuesday, 10 February 2009
	10:00- 12:00
	Hearing on Department
	OAC

	Wednesday , 11 February 2009
	10:00- 12:00
	BUDGET DAY LOCK UP SESSION
	TBC

	Tuesday, 17 February 2009
	10:00- 12:00
	Group meetings

Briefing/Preparation for hearings
	TBC

	Wednesday, 18 February 2009
	10:00- 12:00
	Hearing on Department
	TBC

	Tuesday,24 February 2009
	10:00- 12:00
	Group Meetings

Briefing/Preparation for hearing
	TBC

	Wednesday,25 February 2009
	10:00- 12:00
	Hearing on Department
	TBC


